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LICENSE

NUMBER

8422

8423

B424

8425

81(26

8427

8968'

89^9

8.9Z9

8971

._ 9569

9 571

9-572

.9573

103>82

1018J

10184

10 185

10186

10 187 In;

10711

: 10-712

10713

WUi

107-15-

10716

10717

10118

11194

11J195

—113-9.6

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Stabler

Stack

Stevens

Stewart

Stiller

Stillinger
^,

; 0 ̂  / //5

Stevens

h
.

Steele

Stevenson

'
Steele

^tevens

RtAeiA

ptiO^y

Stackhouse

Stamps

Starves

Stephens

Still

; ^tilling

StflT-lrs

S-h nifty

Stalley

Rt^loy

atnhlPT.

Stabler

Stanf-Tald

Stack

StflPiP

S-teele

Steele

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

J.G.
Swansea, S. C.

H.M.

Columbia, S.C.

P.L.

Leesville.S.C.
A.B.

Columbia, S.n.

Harry

Columbia.S.C.

J.J.
Columbia, S.G.

Jackson E. '
Macon.Ga.

Hew Brookland,S.

L.M.Jr.

Lexington, S.c.
'William

Swansea, S.C.

Roy 0.

G-reenvilla, S.C .

Lention

Gilbert. S.C.

E,<"f,
Columbia, S.C.

J.ohnla
Cavce.S.C.

J.B.

Mullins, S.C.

Mark D.

Thadius
Swansea, S.C.

W.R.
Columbia. S.C.

R.T.

Olar, S .C .

Anderson

Gaston,S.C.

LeRny

f.hap-Tn fR. CJ.

CnlmnMfl, S.f i .

Oni ck , Jr .

¥e_st Cola. .S.C.

(Thar "i AS

Jnhnnln

Swaiusea,S. C.

C. R.

Raleigh,. . N.C.

D. L.

Columbia* S.C.

James P. » Jr.
West Columbia, S

L.F.
/Columbia, S. C.

'

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hair

Koon

Johnson

White

Stork

Lathan

Rowe

•Em

C.

Shumpert0

McDowel

Swygert

Smith

Arldy

Kenly

Moorhead

Drake

Sat ton

Corlev

Hightower

^ichardson

Oil VftT»

wn i -T n s

Burke tt

Wh^tnrv*

M«r>k

KniEht.

Rruner*

Lewis

Jumper

C.

Lee

'

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Luda Mae
North, S.C.

Lo'is
uolumv>ia.S.C.
Marie
Batesburo;,S.C.
Josephine

Columbia, S.C.

Katherine

Columbia, S.C.

Josephine
BiackstockjS. C.

Mabie ^* ' 6ajaOTS**-

Wacon^a.
Thelma

New Brookland,SC

Vontay

Lexington. S.C.

Julia
North, S.C.
Evelvn K.

Ballentins
SpDie
Gilbert. S.C.
Myr»nfl

New Brookland,SC

G-enever
New Brookland.SC
Marjorie Theo

Columbia, S .C .

Sula G.
Biscoe, E.G.

A n n - f e Lee

°wansea, S.C .

Ida Mae

Columbia, S . C.

Me d rue

Denmark, S.C.

Sallie'

Gaston,S.C.

T.nvi p-T n

TTQ A- J. J _ ft

hni nmM n , «; . n ,
y -

Wadell

West Cola., S.C.

TCartha

Om,R
Swan.qftn. R n_

Helen

"Rathftf

Batesburg, S. C.

Pearl C.
Columbia* S.C.

Earline

Leesville.S.C.

Rose K.

Leesville, S.C.

H&ttlfi V.

Columbia. S.C.

L-.

ABE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21

19

22

21*
23
26

26
22

22

23

*?2

if
_3o

35
21

21

tl
6?

2?

21

33

19

-2S-
25

-J£L
18

23
20

29
21

_21_
19
26
23

2^
21

22

iq

P3

?1

-18-

20

32-

-22_

1R

PI

_X8-

2k1

22

21

19

30_

3?
21

w
White

C
Colored

¥

W

¥

W

W

w

(L/
W

w

w ^

c

¥

W

W

0

W

¥

_«_

¥

¥

C

c

c

0

C-

___¥-

-X-

w

w

¥

JL

W

1. DATE APPLICATION RLED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED -

Month

Jun

Dec

Day

30

32II
\4-pr &8

Oct

Mar

Sep
-nw.

Mar

Jun

Dec

•^ec

A^r

Nov

Nov

Oct

Nov

Octo

Nov

Jul

Sep

Oct

JiLasL-

Jiec-

.Tun

At>r

R

^AAIC

Aue

Jul

Jan

Jan

May

2

23

1
'̂

21

27

21

31

10

22

U;

10

27

17

27

2^

2

11

?fl

in

?*>

I4i

ft

?n

^

2^

3

25

2

Year

193U

1931;

193^

1934

193k

1934
I$M

193^

1935

1935

1935

1936

1936

1936

1936

1937

1937

1937

-1323-

1937

19?7

193ft

1^38

'To^a

1Q38

]Q3fi

TO O

isoa

1939

1939

1939

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jun

^ec

*»._
Oct

MSLT

Sep

Mar

Jun

Dec

Ded

Aor

Nov

Nov

Oat_

Nov

Oat

Jiav

j:ur_

Se-p—

Oct

jj,

*,=_

j:un_

ApJ?

^P_
Aug_

JUlE

I
Jul

Jan

Jan.

May

Day

-30

22_

?R

2,

27^j —

-2-
'•A

_aa

29

24

31

11

22

19

iJLO.

?7

1^

?l

-25-

O

11

-28

_ao

-2-5

J.6.

6

_20.

^

-25

_3

?^

2

Year

19JA

1934

1.9.34

JL93li

JL934

JL93S

193^

1935

1935

1936

1936

1936

-1936

-19-37-

J-93?

-19-37-

-19-37-

-W7

193-7

J.S-38

-19-38

-1938

-19-38

-1938

JL9-38

-19-38

J.938

1939

JL9J9.

1939

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

'

Lexinet on, S.C.

1 Rnv. R . A . H u g h f t S

Gilbert. S.C.

N.P. Tor S..C.

Rev ̂ Arthur B^.0ben
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
PN.P. for s.c.

Columbia, S.C. ^

i \r ^ ^
i N.P. Tor S.CJ.'

Re v . T . A . Snvder
New Brookland,S.C.

Rev. L.C.Turbevill

Pelion,S.c.

1 Sara R_J3oozer
rH/P". for"SVG.

T.A-yi ncrt.nn . S . f!.

Rev. Arthur B.Oben

Lex-i neton, S. C .

Sara R. Boozer

fUln'rJgSn3^
Rev. J.B,C&ssell

New Brookland.S.C .

L_S.ara_JEUPiao2.ar
N.P. for S.C.

L-Rav^^-.T . D . CaaJiQn
Camden^s .n ,

N. i'. ior S.C.
Lexins-ton,S .0.

N. P. for S.'C .

Sfirn R Rnn^er
N.P. for S .C.

Lexington. S. *-'•

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. ± o r " S . C .

Lexington. S. C .

Rev, Or W-a- B-r-i-ghtb

^«v»n R T3^^\'?Q'r»

N.P. for S.O*.

N.P. for S.S.

E M Mart in
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. "Rnn^er
N.P. for S.C.

__Eli.z.ab e-th._RQ.b-er ta
T7P. for 1T.C.

Lexington tS.C.

L-Rev^ C..*_, L* Jleaae a
1 Batesburff.S. C.

Rev. J, T.r TTi«T>s

LexingtonfS.C.
Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

S_ar.a_JUB.o,Qz.ar
N.P, for S .C.
T_f* xi np* "r- nn j o j ^ , -
Sa^a R. Boozer
N.I . lor S.C.
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